June 5, 2023 -
June 11, 2023

June 2023 July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 345 6 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday, June 5

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Preparandome para la Maternidad (Martha A.)
|

Tuesday, June 6

Wednesday, June 7

|:|3:00pm - 5:00pm Mujer Sana (Martha A.) (Virtual(Zoom)) <!

Thursday, June 8

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Grupo de Apoyo Posparto (Martha A.)
(Virtual(Zoom))

Friday, June 9

Health Education

5/18/2023 4:38 PM



June 12, 2023 -
June 18, 2023

June 2023 July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 345 6 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday, June 12

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Preparandome para la Maternidad (Martha A.)
|

Tuesday, June 13

[ 16:00pm - 8:00pm Lactancia Materna (Martha A.) (Virtual (Zoom)) i

Wednesday, June 14

|:|3:00pm - 5:00pm Mujer Sana (Martha A.) (Virtual(Zoom)) <!

Thursday, June 15

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Grupo de Apoyo Posparto (Martha A.)
(Virtual(Zoom))

Friday, June 16

Health Education

5/18/2023 4:38 PM



June 19, 2023 -
June 25, 2023

June 2023 July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 345 6 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday, June 19

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Preparandome para la Maternidad (Martha A.)

]

L

Tuesday, June 20

[ 16:00pm - 8:00pm Lactancia Materna (Martha A.) (Virtual (Zoom)) i

Wednesday, June 21

|:|3:00pm - 5:00pm Mujer Sana (Martha A.) (Virtual(Zoom)) <!

Thursday, June 22

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Grupo de Apoyo Posparto (Martha A.)
(Virtual(Zoom))

Friday, June 23

Health Education

5/18/2023 4:38 PM



June 26, 2023 -
July 2, 2023

June 2023 July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 345 6 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday, June 26

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Preparandome para la Maternidad (Martha A.)

]

L

Tuesday, June 27

Wednesday, June 28

|:|3:00pm - 5:00pm Mujer Sana (Martha A.) (Virtual(Zoom)) <!

Thursday, June 29

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Grupo de Apoyo Posparto (Martha A.)
(Virtual(Zoom))

Friday, June 30

[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Grupo de Apoyo Lactancia Materna (Martha
A.) (MOMS Orange County (1128 W Santa Ana Blvd, Santa Ana, CA
92703, United States))

Health Education

4 5/18/2023 4:38 PM



